Welcome to Embedded PC World Online News - October 1, 2001 Vol. 56
October 1, 2001 Vol.56
Product Announcement
SOM-4470 Pentium® III SOM-ETX w/VGA, LCD, Audio, Video & LAN
With a fanless, low power Pentium® III processor, a rock
solid 440BX system chipset, and an Intel 82559ER
Ethernet chipset, the SOM-4470 can support the most
demanding embedded applications. Used in conjunction

SOM-4470 Pentium® III System On Module - Embedded PC World Online News - vol.56-
ORDERING INFORMATION
SOM-4470F-J0A1: SOM-ETX w/Celeron-400, VGA/LCD, LAN, Audio & TV
SOM-4470F-L0A1: SOM-ETX w/PIII-500, VGA/LCD, LAN, Audio & TV
SOM-FANKIT-1000: Fan Kit for SOM-ETX module
SOM-DB4400: Development Board for SOM-ETX
Contact Information
For more information about the SOM-4470, SOM series, or any other Advantech products,
please contact your nearest Advantech representative or look at our website at
TOP
Problems, comments, suggestions? Please contact the editor